Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
–1– AECTB55E   201701-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
■ Terminal type (solder terminal)
■ Wire leads type
Long Stroke, Sliding
Contact Construction
Sealed Switches
Turquoise Stroke
Mini Switches
Actuator
Right 2 boss type Left 2 boss type
Normally Closed type (NC) Normally Open type (NO) Normally Closed type (NC) Normally Open type (NO)
Pin plunger ASQM16420 ASQM16430 ASQM17420 ASQM17430
Simulated roller lever ASQM16428 ASQM16438 ASQM17428 ASQM17438
Actuator Normally Closed type (NC) Normally Open type (NO)
Pin plunger ASQM11620 ASQM11630
Simulated roller lever ASQM11628 ASQM11638
FEATURES
• Miniaturization achieved with
changing from 1 Form C to 1 Form A
or 1 Form B contacts.